Maybank
MARAJHON

CONGRATULATIONS!
IMMACULATE CHEMUTAI

for finishing
Marathon category at
MAYBANK MARATHON BALI

Gianyar, 28 August 2022

BIB humber
Chip time
Gun time
Overall place

Gender place

ANNIVERSARY

025
02:42:33
02:42:33
10

1

First and only international marathon event in Indonesia
that obtains Elite Label Road Race from World Athletics.



